Corning® Permeable
Supports
Quick Reference Ordering Guide
Including Transwell® and Falcon®
Cell Culture Inserts
Quick Reference Ordering Information
Uncoated Individual Inserts
Transwell® Permeable Supports, Polycarbonate (PC) Membrane

89235-024	 HTS Transwell-96 white receiver plate 	 –	 10	 10
	 and lid, standard TC-treated
Quick Reference Ordering Information
HTS Insert Plates (continued)
Corning BioCoat HTS Caco-2 Assay System
Contains specially formulated serum-free medium, culture supplements,
sodium butyrate, and Corning BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen 24-well insert system
		  Membrane
VWR		  Pore Size
Cat. No. 	 Description	  (µm)	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
12777-042	 BioCoat HTS Caco-2 assay system, PET	 1.0	 5	 5
Corning BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen I 24-Multiwell Insert System,
PET Membrane
12777-044	 With feeder tray and lid	 1.0	 1	 1
12777-046	 With feeder tray and lid	 1.0	 1	 5
Corning BioCoat Angiogenesis System: Endothelial Cell Migration,
FluoroBlok™ PET Membrane, Fibronectin-coated
47743-790	 24-Multiwell insert system	 3.0	 5	 5
47747-302	 96-Multiwell insert system	 3.0	 5	 5
Corning BioCoat Angiogenesis System: Endothelial Cell Invasion,
FluoroBlok PET Membrane, Corning Matrigel® matrix-coated
BD354142  	 24-Multiwell insert system    	 3.0        	 5    	 5
Corning® BioCoat™ Tumor Invasion Systems, FluoroBlok™ PET Membrane
47733-148   	 24-Multiwell insert system   	 8.0   	 1	 1
47733-146   	 24-Multiwell insert system   	 8.0             	 5	 5
47747-304 	 96-Multiwell insert system   	 8.0             	 1	 1
47747-306  	 96-Multiwell insert system   	 8.0     	 1	 5
Corning BioCoat Pre-coated PAMPA Plate System
10018-852  	 96-well polyvinylidene difluoride (PVDF) 	 0.4	 1	 5
	 insert system pre-coated with structured
	 layers of phospholipids
Falcon® 24-well Insert Systems, PET Membrane
47727-004	 Insert plate with feeder tray and lid	 1.0	 5	 5
BD351183	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 3.0	 5	 5
BD351185	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 8.0	 5	 5
Corning FluoroBlok 24 Multiwell Insert Systems, PET Membrane
BD351156	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 3.0	 5	 5
BD351157	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 8.0	 1	 1
BD351158	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 8.0	 5	 5
Falcon® Plates
62406-183	 24-well plate, standard TC-treated 	 –	 1	 50
62406-159	 24-well plate, standard TC-treated	 –	 6	 36
21100-004	 24-well plate, standard TC-treated		  RS Tray*	 60
62406-456	 24-well plate, Corning Primaria™ surface	 –	 1	 50
15705-060	 24-well plate, not treated surface	 –	 1	 50
BD351186	 Feeder tray with lid	 –	 5	 5
*Ready-Stack Tray
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in diagnostic or therapeutic procedures.
Not for use in humans. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these products for clinical or diagnostic applications.
HTS Insert Plates (continued)
Falcon 96-well Insert System, PET Membrane
		  Membrane
VWR		  Pore Size	 Qty/	 Qty/
Cat. No. 	 Description	  (µm)	 Pk	 Cs
BD351131	 Insert plate with feeder tray and lid	 1.0	 5	 5
BD353938	 Insert plates with 96 square well, 	 1.0	 5	 5
	 angled-bottom plates and lids
BD353925	 96 square well, angled-bottom plates	 –	 5	 5
	 and lids
BD353924	 96 well feeder tray and lid	 –	 5	 5

3478 29442-134
3479 29442-136
3480 29442-138
3513 29442-040
3516 29442-042
3517 29442-152
3519 29442-154
3520 29442-156
3521 29442-158
3526 29443-952
3583 89089-942
3783 89235-024
3801 29444-282
7369 10185-052
7910 76404-722
351131 BD351131
351147 15705-060
351151 62406-500
351152 62406-504
351156 BD351156
351157 BD351157
351158 BD351158
351161 BD351161
351162 BD351162
351163 BD351163
351164 BD351164
351181 47727-004
351183 BD351183
351185 BD351185
351186 BD351186
353015 10018-852
353047 62406-183
353090 62406-163
353091 62406-164

353103 62406-172
353104 62406-173
353180 62406-174
353181 62406-175
353182 62406-176
353226 62406-159
353292 62406-177
353492 62406-178
353493 62406-179
353494 62406-180
353495 62406-181
353502 62406-185
353503 62406-187
353504 62406-189
353847 62406-456
353924 BD353924
353925 BD353925
353928 10147-798
353935 21100-004
353938 BD353938
354142 BD354142
354144 47743-790
354148 47747-302
354149 47745-226
354150 47745-228
354151 BD354151
354165 47733-148
354166 47733-146
354167 47747-304
354168 47747-306
354216 89044-502
354217 89044-504
354218 89044-506
354444 62405-628
354474 62405-050
354480 62405-744
354481 62405-742
354483 62405-158
354540 62405-630
354541 62405-632
354572 62405-016
354578 62405-000
354597 BD354597
354802 12777-042
354803 12777-044
354804 12777-046
355057 62405-098